CLERK OF COURT
Timothy B. McGrath
Charmaine Richardson

CHIEF DEPUTY CLERK

Marie Needham

OPERATIONS MANAGER

Rochelle Cottom

PERSONNEL/BUDGET
Paula Maury-Stone

PROCUREMENT/FINANCIAL/ACCTS. PAY

Christopher Caruso
Jacqueline Harrison
Nancy Deal

AUTOMATION
Clarice Arnold
Renee McCord
Kenneth Smith

HELP DESK
IT Help Desk
CM/ECF Help Desk

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA
CLERK’S OFFICE —JANUARY 2019

408-4411
408-2809

408-2806

408-2810

408-2808

408-2824
408-2852
408-2820

408-2835
408-2815
408-2817

408-2860
408-2826

COURTROOM DEPUTY CLERKS

AMC Barbara Townsend
AMC Hearing Dates

EF Pamela Blalock

EF Hearing Dates
JKF Joan Ranieri

JKF Hearing Dates
MDC Eileen Godfrey

MDC Hearing Dates

408-2822
408-2802
408-2821
408-2801
408-2845
408-2857
408-2819
408-2803

Nancy Deal (Backup) 408-2820

Main Number 215-408-2800

CASE MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR

Marie Kalinoski (#s 1 thru 0)

CASE ADMINISTRATORS

#1 Yvette Woods

#2 Donna Rockeymore
#3 Paul Puskar

#4 Christine Wagner
#5 Randi Janoff

#6 Antoinette Stevenson
#7 John Barbetta

#8 Virginia DeBuvitz
#9 Stacey Dougherty
#0 Jeanette Gilmore
Christina Jackson
Jennifer Dahms

INTAKE

Jennifer Dahms
Yvette Ruiz

ESRs

AMC Christina Jackson
ELF Chris Caruso

JKF Tasha Dawsonia
MDC Linda LoBosco

MISCELLANEOUS
Health Unit (6™ St.)

Court Security — Nix Bldg. Lobby
Judges’ Conference Room

Conference Room
Shared Library (2™ Fl)
Clerk’s Office Fax

408-2807

408-2841
408-2838
408-2855
408-2842
408-2847
408-2829
408-2839
408-2851
408-2854
408-2856
408-2848
408-2825

408-2825
408-2828

408-2848
408-2824
408-2846
408-2849

861-3366
597-4600
408-2322
408-4415
408-2352
408-2992



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA
CLERK’S OFFICE (READING)
January 2019

Main Number 610-208-5040

DEPUTY CLERK IN CHARGE CASE ADMINISTRATORS

Violet Emory 610-208-5044 #1, 2, 3 Denise Lavariere 610-208-5042
COURTROOM DEPUTY #4 &5 Lisa Henry 610-208-5046
Barbara Spinka 610-208-5036 #t6, 7, 8 Keith Borzillo 610-208-5047
REF Hearing Dates 610-208-5035 #9 & 0 Sara Roman 610-208-5048

ECF HELP DESK

Lisa Henry 610-208-5060
ESR MISCELLANEOUS
Sara Roman 610-208-5048 Training Room 610-208-5059

Reading Fax 610-208-5039

OFFICE ADDRESS

United States Bankruptcy Court
The Madison Building

400 Washington Street — Suite 300
Reading, PA 19601



